PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS CO MUD NO. 257

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate
2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value

2019 Uncertified Value (owner's value)
2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

0.53982
0.58300
0.55000
0.55000
61,043,929
287
0.2
$170,157
64,145,589
296
0.2
$173,366

0.38000
0.40280

284,367,143
20,910,060
287,980,237
29,120



