PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS CO MUD NO. 257

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.53982
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.58300
Proposed Rate	0.55000
Last Year's Rate	0.55000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	61,043,929
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	287
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0.2
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$170,157
Current Year Total Homestead Value	64,145,589
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	296
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0.2
Current Year Average Home Value	\$173,366
2018 M&O Tax Rate	0.38000
2019 M&O Rollback Rate	0.40280
2019 Certified Value	284,367,143
2019 Uncertified Value (owner's value)	20,910,060
2018 Certified Value	287,980,237
2018 Uncertified Value	29,120